
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

51 

36 

58 

7 

28 

57 

117 

14 

29 

46 

Name 

Benas Černiauskas 

Algirdas Gelžinis 

Tauras Tunyla 

Marius Grigaitis 

Tomas Buškevičius 

Justas Gudavičius 

Evaldas Guobužas 

Robertas Pikelis 

Arturs Batraks 

Arūnas Gečiauskas 

Nat/State 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lv 

lt 

Class 

STR2500+ 

STR2500+ 

STR2500 

STR2500+ 

STR2500 

STR2500 

STR2500 

STR2500+ 

STR2500+ 

STR2500+ 

Best Tm 

1:23.000 

1:23.596 

1:26.081 

1:27.750 

1:28.621 

1:28.706 

1:29.127 

1:29.255 

1:42.002 

Diff 

0.596 

3.081 

4.750 

5.621 

5.706 

6.127 

6.255 

19.002 

Laps 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Make 

Honda Civic VTi-T 

Audi TT RS 

Honda S2000 

Mitsubishi Evo X 

Honda Integra 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Integra Type-R 

Audi Rs5 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6 Rs 

Audi RS6 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2017.08.26 19:43:10 

Cleark of the course: Marius Mikuševičius (LTU) 

Timekeeper: Tomas Šimkus (LTU) 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RGTimingTeam LT 

Autoplius FASTLAP IV Etapas 

TimeAttack 

Time Attack Super Lap - Street Class TOP 10 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 19:00:30 

Nenumo žiedas 3,301 km 

2017.08.26 18:40 


